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Sportjahr Liga Klasse Disziplin Gruppe RWK
2019/2020 Bayernliga Offene Klasse LG SO 3 - 27.10.2019

Paarungen Ringe Epkte Mpkte
SV Lengdorf I - SG Lampoding I 1923 : 1919 4 : 1 2 : 0
Edelweiß Machendorf I - Bergschützen Voglarn I 1688 : 1950 2 : 3 0 : 2
SG Obing I - SG Zaitzkofen I 1947 : 1951 2 : 3 0 : 2
Erlbachtaler Niedererlbach I - SV Mendorf I 1916 : 1942 3 : 2 2 : 0

Platz Mannschaft Bezirk RWK Ø Epkte Mpkte
1 SV Lengdorf I Obb 3 1937,33 11:4 6 : 0
2 Erlbachtaler Niedererlbach I Ndb 3 1934,67 10:5 6 : 0
3 SG Obing I Obb 3 1939,67 9:6 4 : 2
4 SG Zaitzkofen I Ndb 3 1941,33 8:7 4 : 2
5 SV Mendorf I Obb 3 1937,33 7:8 2 : 4
6 Bergschützen Voglarn I Ndb 3 1928,33 6:9 2 : 4
7 Edelweiß Machendorf I Ndb 3 1841,67 5:10 0 : 6
8 SG Lampoding I Obb 3 1932,67 4:11 0 : 6
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Heim Ringe St. Epkte St. Ringe Gast Mpkte

SV Lengdorf I 1923   4 : 1   1919 SG Lampoding I 2 : 0
Florian Obermaier 371   0 : 1   394 Lisa-Marie Haunerdinger  

Marie-Christin Thurner 391   1 : 0   386 Tobias Obermeier  
Sophie Heiß 394   1 : 0   382 Hannes Baumann  

Christine Zimmer 385   1 : 0   381 Michael Kraller  
Stefan Obermaier 382   1 : 0   376 Verena Kraller (E)  

 
Edelweiß Machendorf I 1688   2 : 3   1950 Bergschützen Voglarn I 0 : 2
Stephane Hatterer (A) 145   0 : 1   397 Barbara Engleder  

Jennifer Landes 391 10 1 : 0 9 391 Ines Maierhofer  
Alexandra Landes 390 10 1 : 0 9 390 Michael Walz  
Laura Oberneder 384   0 : 1   388 Judith Bornstein  

Alois Birndorfer (E) 378   0 : 1   384 Julia Weiß  
Waffendefekt bai Hatterer

SG Obing I 1947   2 : 3   1951 SG Zaitzkofen I 0 : 2
Regina Westner 396   1 : 0   393 Christoph Bogner-Weiß  

Sophie Gerg 394   0 : 1   395 Sandra Reimann  
Nadine Ungerank (A) 393 10 1 : 0 9 393 Tamas Haner (A)  
Melanie Namberger 383   0 : 1   388 Stefan Haas  

Johanna Irlinger 381   0 : 1   382 Thomas Pelkofer (E)  
 

Erlbachtaler Niedererlbach I 1916   3 : 2   1942 SV Mendorf I 2 : 0
Sylvia Aumann 396   1 : 0   391 Sophia Scheringer  

Thomas Aumann 392   1 : 0   387 Elisabeth Veits  
Walter Zehetner (A) 392   1 : 0   387 Stefan Appelsmayer  

Fabian Weber 382   0 : 1   386 Melissa Zieglmeier  
Stefan Kolbinger (E) 354   0 : 1   391 Vanessa Zieglmeier  
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Schütze Mannschaft Ringe
Barbara Engleder Bergschützen Voglarn I 397

Regina Westner SG Obing I 396

Sylvia Aumann Erlbachtaler Niedererlbach I 396

Sandra Reimann SG Zaitzkofen I 395

Sophie Gerg SG Obing I 394

Sophie Heiß SV Lengdorf I 394

Lisa-Marie Haunerdinger SG Lampoding I 394

Nadine Ungerank (A) SG Obing I 393

Christoph Bogner-Weiß SG Zaitzkofen I 393

Tamas Haner (A) SG Zaitzkofen I 393

Thomas Aumann Erlbachtaler Niedererlbach I 392

Walter Zehetner (A) Erlbachtaler Niedererlbach I 392

Sophia Scheringer SV Mendorf I 391

Marie-Christin Thurner SV Lengdorf I 391

Ines Maierhofer Bergschützen Voglarn I 391

Jennifer Landes Edelweiß Machendorf I 391

Vanessa Zieglmeier SV Mendorf I 391

Alexandra Landes Edelweiß Machendorf I 390

Michael Walz Bergschützen Voglarn I 390

Stefan Haas SG Zaitzkofen I 388

Judith Bornstein Bergschützen Voglarn I 388

Elisabeth Veits SV Mendorf I 387

Stefan Appelsmayer SV Mendorf I 387

Tobias Obermeier SG Lampoding I 386

Melissa Zieglmeier SV Mendorf I 386

Christine Zimmer SV Lengdorf I 385

Laura Oberneder Edelweiß Machendorf I 384

Julia Weiß Bergschützen Voglarn I 384

Melanie Namberger SG Obing I 383

Thomas Pelkofer (E) SG Zaitzkofen I 382

Fabian Weber Erlbachtaler Niedererlbach I 382

Stefan Obermaier SV Lengdorf I 382

Hannes Baumann SG Lampoding I 382

Michael Kraller SG Lampoding I 381

Johanna Irlinger SG Obing I 381

Alois Birndorfer (E) Edelweiß Machendorf I 378

Verena Kraller (E) SG Lampoding I 376

Florian Obermaier SV Lengdorf I 371

Stefan Kolbinger (E) Erlbachtaler Niedererlbach I 354

Stephane Hatterer (A) Edelweiß Machendorf I 145
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